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Char lotte  Gilhuley1181
Ny  Gmgc Huntington

8.400 9.400 9.7509.700 37.250
7T 2 1T 1 1T

1T

Juliana  M arches ie llo1553
NY Stepping Star Gym

9.050 9.300 9.3009.600 37.250
2 5 4 4 1T

1T

Casey Ryan1558
Ny  Apex

9.000 9.350 9.2509.575 37.175
3 3 5 6T 3 

3 

Em m a W ojna row ski1565
Ny  Apex

8.350 9.650 9.1259.550 36.675
9 1 6 10 4 

4 

M adison Baz ile1556
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

8.875 9.325 8.9009.350 36.450
4 4 8T 18T 5 

5 

A lexandra  C ruz1178
Ny  Gmgc Huntington

8.500 9.025 9.4509.000 35.975
6 7 15T 2 6 

6 

Jam ie  Facom ere1878
Ny  Apex

8.300 8.250 9.2509.650 35.450
10 13T 3 6T 7 

7 

Ella  Hennessey1549
NY Cartwhee ls Gymnas

8.225 8.550 8.9509.700 35.425
13 9T 1T 16 8 

8 

M a lena  Pizzano1574
Ny  M.T.G

9.100 7.500 8.9759.500 35.075
1 19 7 15 9T

9T

M ire ille  Fox1561
Ny  Apex

8.075 9.050 9.0008.950 35.075
14 6 17 13T 9T

9T

Joa  Landas1551
NY Cartwhee ls Gymnas

8.750 7.900 8.9259.350 34.925
5 18 8T 17 11 

11 

S ophia  George1563
Ny  Apex

8.400 8.200 9.2758.575 34.450
7T 15T 18 5 12 

12 

Lana  Ra ftis1572
Ny  M.T.G

8.250 8.675 8.2009.300 34.425
11T 8 11T 20 13 

13 

S ie rra  Dutcher1575
Ny  M.T.G

7.600 8.500 8.9009.300 34.300
16 11 11T 18T 14 

14 

O livia  Zayas1152
NY W orld C lass

7.575 8.100 9.0759.250 34.000
17 17 13 12 15 

15 

Caro line  Urso1567
Ny  M.T.G

8.050 8.450 9.1758.300 33.975
15 12 20 8 16 

16 

Lily Johnson1586
Ny  Va lley  Gymnastics

7.450 8.250 9.1509.050 33.900
18 13T 14 9 17 

17 

Kaylie  Rothaar1559
Ny  Apex

6.750 8.200 9.3509.000 33.300
19 15T 15T 3 18 

18 

Hannah Disone ll1550
NY Cartwhee ls Gymnas

8.250 7.000 9.0008.500 32.750
11T 20 19 13T 19 

19 

S ym one  Colem an1591
Ny  Va lley  Gymnastics

0.000 8.550 9.1009.325 26.975
20 9T 10 11 20 

20 
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